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SENATE BILL NO. 478

September 04, 2019, Introduced by Senators MOSS, HERTEL, ANANICH, WOJNO,
BULLOCK, BRINKS, BAYER, ALEXANDER, POLEHANKI, GEISS, MCCANN and
HOLLIER and referred to the Committee on Government Operations.

A bill to amend 1927 PA 175, entitled

"The code of criminal procedure,"

by amending section 14a of chapter XVII (MCL 777.14a), as amended
by 2010 PA 378.
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MICHIGAN ENACT:
CHAPTER XVII
Sec. l4a. This chapter applies to the following felonies
enumerated in chapters 400 to 467408 of the Michigan Compiled

Laws:
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M.C.
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400.
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400.

400.

400.

400.
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L.
60 (2)

293

603

604

605

606

607

609

713 (13)

Category
Property

Pub trst

Pub trst

Pub trst

Pub trst

Property

Pub trst

Property

Pub saf

Class Description

H

Welfare — obtaining
over $500 by failure
to inform

Charitable
organizations and
solicitations act
violations

Medicaid fraud — false
statement in
benefit/concealing
information

Medicaid fraud —
kickback/referral fees
Medicaid fraud — false
statement regarding
institutions

Medicaid fraud —
conspiracy

Medicaid fraud — false
claim/medically
unnecessary

Medicaid fraud —
fourth or subsequent
offense

Adult foster care —

unlicensed facility
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Pub saf F Adult foster care —

unlicensed facility —

subsequent violation

400722 (4 Pub saf F Adult foster care —

400.722(6)

maintaining operation
after refusal of

licensure

408.485 Pub trst G Subsequent violation

Enacting section 1.

of act regarding
payment of wages and

fringe benefits

after the date it is enacted into law.

Enacting section 2.

unless Senate Bill No.

law.
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This amendatory act takes effect 90 days

This amendatory act does not take effect

477 of the 100th Legislature is enacted into
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